附件 

安徽省总工会2025年度公开遴选公务员考试

综合成绩及体检考察人选名单

	序号
	职位

代码
	准考证号
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	考试综合成绩
	是否入围体检考察

	1
	30160
	141000200422
	73
	79.9 
	75.76 
	是

	2
	
	121000604327
	71.5
	79.7 
	74.78 
	是

	3
	
	011001103926
	72
	75.1 
	73.24 
	

	4
	30161
	101000103614
	69.5
	79.3 
	73.42 
	是

	5
	
	101000103307
	69
	79.1 
	73.04 
	是

	6
	
	121000604613
	69.5
	75.7 
	71.98 
	

	7
	30162
	011001104017
	78
	78
	78 
	是

	8
	
	131001101428
	73
	75.9 
	74.16 
	是

	9
	
	011001104023
	69.5
	76.2
	72.18 
	

	10
	30163
	011001104102
	79
	74.4 
	77.16 
	是

	11
	
	171000601706
	71.5
	78.5 
	74.3
	是

	12
	
	081000901005
	70
	76
	72.4
	


